

# 154th ANNUAL WHITE EARTH TREATY DAY

CELEBRATION & POW WOW June 10, 11 & 12, 2022 White Earth, MN

### FIVE GRAND ENTRIES Applications

Friday, June 10 | 1pm & 7pm Saturday, June 11 | 1pm & 7pm Sunday, June 12 | 1pm

#### **FEAST**

Friday, June 10 | 4pm Saturday, June 11 | 4pm

\*\*All dancers must be in regalia to register\*\*

\*\*All dancers must be registered prior to

every grand entry.\*\*

#### SPIRITUAL ADVISOR

Lee Whitefeather

#### MC's

Dave Northbird & Wes Jourdain

#### **ARENA DIRECTOR & JR AD**

Lucas Hisgun, Earl Fairbanks & Jimmy Uran Jr.



HOST DRUM | Black Lodge
CO-HOST DRUM | Walking Buffalo
DRUM SPLIT | \$7,000

No drum hopping.

#### **DRUM CONTACTS**

Casper (218) 204-0578 or Jeff (218) 261-1479

#### SPECIALS | TBA

No Canopies in Arena only Host Drum and Co-Host Drum are allowed a canopy.



VENDOR CONTACT
Autumn | (218) 368 - 3320
Charles | (218) 902 - 1267

\*Vendor fees need to be paid by Fri, Jun 10 at 3pm.

#### **ROYALTY CONTEST**

Applications due Wed, Jun 8 / 2pm

#### **CONTACT | Dana Goodwin**

dana.goodwin@whiteearth-nsn.gov
Open to White Earth Enrollees
or Descendants.

#### Junior Princess or Brave | 9-12 yrs old Senior Princess or Brave | 13-17 yrs old

Living on or near the White Earth Reservation:
additional qualifications apply.
Applications available at WERBC headquarters
or via email.



## WHITE EARTH POW WOW 5K RUN/WALK

Saturday, June 11, 2022 Registration: 7-8am Race Starts: 8am

Start at White Earth Health Division parking lot.Open to everyone. No Registration fee.



## RULES FOR POW WOW GROUNDS & CAMPING AREA

- Camping at your own risk.
- Free campfire wood.Showers available between
- Showers available between 6am-10am Saturday and Sunday
  - 24 Hour Security on site
    - 11pm Curfew
  - No fireworks, fireweapons, alcohol or illegal substances
    - No unruly behavior
      - No ATVs
- The White Earth Reservation Business
   Committee, Police and Pow Wow Committee
   reserve the right to remove violators
- Not responsible for damages, lost or stolen property.

WERBC, SSC, WEPC and all associated entities will not be held liable for people who are attending at their own risk nor be held responsible for accidents, losses, illnesses or short funded travelers.

For additional information | White Earth Nation | www.whiteearth.com